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SUMMARY OF PSYCHIATRIC AND CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY FACILITIES BY COUNTY

Child and Adolescent Services Adult Services
From: 09/200 To: 02/2004

Occupancy
County Psychiatric Chemical Child/ Psychiatric Chemical
Adolescent Adult for
Facility Beds Days Occ. Beds Days Occ. Beds Days Occ. Beds Days Occ. Occ. All Ages
Beckham
PF0501 Great Plains Regional Medical of Elk City
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ 13 1951 82.00% _ _ _ 82% 82%
Carter
PF1003 Mercy Memorial Health Center Behavioral
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ 20 832  23.00% _ _ _ 23% 23%
Cherokee
PF1101 Tahlequah City Hospital
680 o . . . o 12 630  29.00% . . . 29% 60%
Cleveland
PF1402 Griffin Memorial Hospital
_ _ _ _ _ _ 192 23201 66.00% _ _ _ 66% 66%
PF1405 Norman Regional Hospital
o o _ . o o _ 20 1516  42.00% o o _ 42% 42%
Comanche
PF1601 Comanche County Memorial Hospital
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ 19 1306  46.00% _ _ _ 46% 46%
PF1602 Jim Taliaferro Community MHC
. . . . . . . 30 2834  52.00% . 753 . 66% 66%
PF1604 Southwestern Medical Center
46 6701  80% o _ o 80% 59 742 7.00% _ o _ % 39%
Craig
PF1804 Craig General Hospital
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ 20 1653  45.00% _ _ _ 45% 45%
PF1802 Eastern State Hospital
i . . . . . . 314 30371 53.00% . . . 53% 53%
Garfield
PF2401 Integris Bass Memorial Baptist Hospital
30 6545  120% _ _ _ 120% 56 1359  13.00% _ _ _ 13% 50%
Kay
PF3602 Via Christi Oklahoma Regional Medical
. . . . . . . 18 446 14.00% . . o 14% 14%
Mccurtain
PF4501 McCurtain Memorial Hospital
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ 10 1344 74.00% _ _ _ 74% 74%
Murray
PF5001 Arbuckle Memorial Hospital
12 1174 54.00% 435 74% 74%

Muskogee
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SUMMARY OF PSYCHIATRIC AND CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY FACILITIES BY COUNTY

County

Facility

Muskogee

PF5101 Muskogee Regional Medical Center

Oklahoma
PF5505

PF5512
PF5521
PF5501
PF5514
PF5590

PF5515

Okmulgee
PF5603

PF5602

Ottawa
PF5803

PF5804

Payne
PF6001

Pittsburg
PF6101

Pontotoc
PF6203

Tulsa
PF7214
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Child and Adolescent Services

Psychiatric

Beds Days Occ. Beds

Deaconess Hospital/Senior Diagonostic Center

Edr‘rf)nd Meacal Cerﬁr

High_Pointe - - o
12 757 52%

Chemical

Days

2

INTEGRIS Baptist Medical Center Mental

96 14039 80%
Medical Center Hospitals

16 o o _
Midwest City Regional Hospital
St. Anthony Hospital
129 20816  89%

Henryetta Medical Center

OknTngee Mem HosthaI

INTEGRIS Baptist Regional Health Center

Willow Crest Hospital
50 8997  99%

Cushing Regional Hospital

Carl Albert Community MHC

Rolling Hills Psychiatric Hospital
12 1168 53%

Brookhaven Hospital

09/200

Child/
Adolescent

52%

80%

89%

99%

53%

To: 02/2004

Adult Services
Psychiatric
Beds Days Occ. Beds
30 1823  33.00% _
53 6676  69.00% _
12 2123  97.00% _
24 1380  48.00% _
31 3143 56.00% _
20 2765  76.00% _
120 12780 59.00% 17
14 1035  41.00% _
16 1459  50.00% _
20 2488  68.00% _
18 1605  49.00% _
32 1956  34.00% _
24 3631  83.00% 4
40 3847  53.00%

Chemical

Days

1870

280

1354

Occ.

60%

38%

Adult
Occ.

33%

69%
97%

49%

56%
76%

59%

41%

50%

68%

49%

34%

7%

71%
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Occupancy

for
All Ages

33%

69%
97%
50%
80%
37%
76%

73%

41%

50%

68%

99%

49%

34%

70%

71%



SUMMARY OF PSYCHIATRIC AND CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY FACILITIES BY COUNTY

Child and Adolescent Services Adult Services
From: 09/200 To: 02/2004

Occupancy
County Psychiatric Chemical Child/ Psychiatric Chemical
Adolescent Adult for
Facility Beds Days Occ. Beds Days Occ. Beds Days Occ. Beds Days Occ. Occ. All Ages
Tulsa
PF7203 Hillcrest Medical Center, Tulsa
. . . . . . . 30 1918  35.00% . . . 35% 35%
PF7217 Laureate Psychiatric Clinic & Hosp.
15 2278 83% o _ o 83% 60 6421  59.00% o o _ 59% 64%
PF7208 Parkside Hospital
16 638 22% . . . 22% 24 1924 44.00% . . . 44% 35%
PF7215 St. John Medical Center
69 . . . . . . 67 2831 28.00% 35 1050  20% 25% 15%
PF7210 The Browns Schools of Oklahoma
40 2230 31% _ _ _ 31% _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 31%
PF7205 Tulsa Reg. Med. Ctr.
72 6650 76% _ _ _ 76% 24 1841  63.00% _ _ _ 63% 73%
Wagoner
PF7301 Wagoner Community Hospital
30 . . . . . . 30 2973 54.00% . . . 54% 27%
Washington
PF7401 Jane Phillips Medical Center, Bartlesville
o o _ . o o _ 18 1153 35.00% 20 o _ 17% 17%
Woodward
PF7704 Western State Psychiatric Center
_ 33 _ _ _ _ _ 90 9304  57.00% 40 3891 53% 56% 56%
PF7705 Woodward Hospital & Health Center
i . . . . . . 14 975  38.00% . . . 38% 38%
State 594 71532 66% _ 2 66% 1576 145410 51% 110 9666 48% 51% 55%
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Outstanding Certificate of Need Projects
As of February 25, 2004

PSYCHIATRIC/CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY FACILITIES

County Facility City CN# Beds Status Finish Due

Oklahoma Edmond Regional Med.Ctr.  Edmond 02-023 8 Building 06/09/04



